
Mateřská škola HAPPY CHILD s.r.o. 

Jana Masaryka 627/31, 120 00 Praha – 2 Vinohrady 

telefon: (+420) 224 251 992, (+420) 605 814 547 Baby studio,  

(+420) 734 734 097 kancelář, email: info@happychild.cz 

 

Mateřská škola HAPPY CHILD s.r.o.  Organizace školního roku 2022/23 

Organization of the school year 2022/2023 

Opening: Thursday, 1 September 2022 

End of the 1st semester: Tuesday, 31 January 2023 

End of the 2nd semester: Friday, 30 June 2023 

Opening of the next school year 2023/2024: Monday, 4 September 2023 

Holidays and public holidays when the nursery and baby 
studio will be closed 

Czech Statehood Day  

Wednesday, 28 September 2022 (public holiday) 

 

Independent Czechoslovak State Day and Autumn school holidays 

Wednesday, 26 October 2022 (autumn holidays) 

Thursday, 27 October 2022 (autumn holidays) 

Friday, 28 October 2022 (public holiday) 

 

Day of the Struggle for Freedom and Democracy and International 
Students' Day 

Thursday, 17 November 2022 (public holiday) 

 
Christmas school holidays 

Friday, 23 December 2022 to Monday, 2 January 2023 

(Classes start again on Monday, 3 January 2023) 

 

Half-term holidays 

Friday, 3 February 2023 

 

Easter holidays 

Thursday, 6 April 2023 - Maundy Thursday (school holidays) 

Friday, 7 April 2023 - Good Friday (public holiday) 

Monday, 10 April 2023 - Easter Monday (public holiday) 

 

Main holidays 

Saturday, 1 July 2023 to Sunday 3 September 2023. 

 

26 August 2022             Mgr. Savitri Braun, Headmistress 

mailto:info@happychild.cz

